LOMBISE - La Baronne

O O~NOOUPA~WNEPER

DE BACKER FREDERIK
DECAMK FRANCOIS
BERNIER DONATIEN

STILITE YOANN
JAIKEL HASSAN
NOCITRA ROCCO

DEROUX GEOFFREY
BUYL TOM
PREVOT CEDRIC
TOURNEUR AXEL
CARLIER JOHNNY
SAROT PASCALE
MALFAIT VALENTIN
MOUTIER ROMAIN
HERBAGE MAXIME
LENAIN EDDY
VANBOKESTAL ELODIE
BASTIEN CELINE
VANBOKESTAL REMI
BOTTEMANE DOMINIQUE
VANHOUTTE STEVE

HOST DELPHINE

HEMERYCK MAUREEN
DE BACKER ROGER

LAFFINEUR CHRISTIAN

VELGHE ALAN
LAFFINEUR KILLIAN
SAUTELET SEBASTIEN
LENAIN CLEMENT
MONSCOURT JEAN YVES
LELIVELD ADRI
LEPIED CAROLINE
DELHAYE PHILIPPE
BUREAU CAROLINE
THIEBAUT THIMOTEE
BASTIEN BRICE
LEPOINT RONALD
GEERAERTS MAGALI
DESSORT J CLAUDE
LHOST FRANZ
NOCITRA GIACOMO
VAN LANDUYT NAISE
FOUCARTE MARIE LINE
GADEYNE JEAN RAPHAEL
IULIANETTI RENATO
MARIN LOLA
DUBAR GUY
JACQUET CHANTAL
LORENT SYLVIE
DEMARET MELANIE
DELMOTTE PATRICIA
KEUSTERMANS CATHERINE
DEMARET MICHEL

V.A.C.B.L.
L.C.F.
TP VERT

TP VERT
FC FLENU

E.T.E.
U.S.B.W.
E.T.E.
B.J.B.
P.R.F.M.
AC BELOEIL

LA TURE
GERPINNES&CO
AC BELOEIL
LA THURE
AC BELOEIL
AC BELOEIL

BJB/MOHA

THURE/OTC
B.J.B.
LA THURE
MEM DESSORT
GEPRINNES&CO

ADDM
GERPINNES&CO

0.B.J.
0.B.J.
LA THURE

C.S.F.
AMIS DE MATH
AC BELOEIL
DUROBOR

GERPINNES

THEODO TEMPO

E.T.E.

LA THURE
GERPINNES&CO
TORTUES MESL

LA THURE

E.T.E.
TORTUES MESL

0017 29
001751
001821
00 18 52
001916
00 21 08
002113
002115
00 21 22
00 21 26
002150
00 21 56
0021 59
00 22 03
00 22 06
002211
00 22 23
00 22 49
0023 03
00 23 05
00 23 07
0023 13
0023 16
00 23 44
002421
00 24 22
00 24 23
00 24 33
00 25 08
00 25 26
00 25 27
00 25 36
00 25 56
00 25 57
00 25 58
00 26 01
00 26 28
00 26 32
00 26 37
0027 12
0027 13
00 27 30
00 27 33
00 27 34
00 28 00
00 28 20
00 28 23
00 28 26
00 28 31
00 28 34
00 29 07
00 29 28
002931

S1
S1
S1
ES
V1
ES
S1
ES
S1
S1
S1
Al
S1
ES
S1
V1
D1
D1
S1
V1
S1
ED
ED
V2
V2
ES
ES
S1
ES
V1
ES
D1
V1
D1
S1
S1
V3
D1
V2
V2
V1
ED
D1
S1
V3
ED
V2
Al
A2
D1
A2
A2
V1
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

TURBANG NIRMALA

VANUS QUENTIN
VAST AUDREY

VANGERMEERSCH ROLAND
M POYI N TUMBA PASCAL

FROMONT REGIS

DEBEAUDRENGHIEN PHILI
SWIDERSKI VINCENT
FILYPO DOMINIQUE
HOUTRELLE MARCEL

ROLAND CATHY

LEGENTIL ROLAND

DOLIVIER CELINE

DESCAMPS VERONIQUE
DANIEL CHRISTIANE

TABAK VERA

BLONDEL MARIE JEANNE
ROLAND PHILIPPE
SANCHEZ DIEZ ELIAS
CASTIAUX GERARD
FOSTROY MARIE CHRISTI

LEROY WENDY

SCIEUR ANNE MARIE

BLAVIER ERIC

VERBEEST CATHERINE

STRADIOT ANNE

HERBAGE DELPHINE
DEQUAN DANIELE
OORLYNCK PAULINE

MAES FRANCINE
RENARD SOPHIE
DAUCHOT J LUC
LEBLON VALERIE

MOREAU VALERIE
KABAUYANA MARIE ANGE
DUBOIS DELPHINE

DURIN EMILIE
LEGROS ANNICK
VAST LAURENT

LUCCOLOTTO DAVID

DRUART SERGE

VERDELLI GREGORY
SERGEANT GRETA
WAYEMBERGH CLAUDINE

POTVIN ANNE

HOCQUET DANIEL

GENOT YVON

BEAUDET KARINE

CREPIN LETHICIA

EYCKERMAN SYLVIE
DAYEZ DOMINIQUE

LHEUREUX LISA
VAST ALAIN

RENAUT OPHELIE
POURVEUR VERONIQUE
ROLAND CORALIE

LA THURE
THEODO TEMPO
E.T.E.
A.C.L.O.

A.C.L.O.
THEODO TEMPO

D.A.C.M.
THEODO TEMPO
B.J.B.
A.C.L.O.
B.J.B.

LA THURE
THEODO TEMPO

MORLANWELZ
P.R.F.M.

GERPINNES&CO
GERPINNES&CO
GERPINNES&CO
E.T.E.
LA THURE
B.J.B.
THEODO TEMPO

THEODO TEMPO
THEODO

LA LOUVIERE
ATH RUNNERS

LA THURE
E.T.E.
RACCLO

TORTUES MESL
E.T.E.
E.T.E.

LA THURE
JACO/THURE
THEODO TEMP
H.A.C.

E.T.E.
0.B.J.

THEODO TEMPO

00 29 59
003001
00 30 05
003010
003011
003012
0030 14
00 30 17
00 30 20
00 30 27
003031
0030 34
00 30 40
00 3049
00 30 52
00 30 58
003100
003103
003114
003120
003124
003139
003141
00 31 42
003144
00 31 47
00 3159
003231
00 32 36
00 32 38
00 32 45
00 32 48
00 32 52
00 32 56
00 33 07
003309
003313
003315
003317
00 3342
00 33 48
003349
00 33 54
0034 15
0034 17
00 34 23
00 34 37
00 34 48
00 34 54
003514
00 35 24
00 35 46
0036 12
0036 20
00 36 21
00 36 33

D1
S1
D1
V3
V1
S1
V1
V1
Al
V3
Al
V3
D1
Al
A2
Al
A2
V1
V1
S1
A2
Al
D1
S1
D1
Al
ED
A2
ED
A2
D1
V1
D1
Al
Al
D1
D1
D1
S1
V1
V2
S1
A2
A2
A2
V3
V4
Al
D1
D1
Al
D1
V2
D1
Al
ED



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

ROLAND SABINE

DE LEEUW GEORGETTE

BARBIER SYLVIE
GRAVEZ VALERIE
SALAMONE MARIA
LATOUR BERNARD
MEDOLAGO ANNIE

MASUY ALEX

THEODO TEMPO

PROMU
LA THURE

RRT CHAT
H.A.C.

00 36 34
00 37 06
00 38 27
004015
0040 34
0040 35
00 42 09
0042 32

D1
A3
D1
Al
D1
V1
A2
V4

22

23
14
24
15
12



11 juillet 2010

5 kms

17.159
16.806
16.348
15.901
15.57
14.195
14.139
14.117
14.04
13.996
13.74
13.677
13.646
13.605
13.574
13.523
13.402
13.148
13.015
12.996
12.977
12.921
12.893
12.64
12.32
12.311
12.303
12.219
11.936
11.795
11.787
11.718
11.568
11.56
11.553
11.531
11.335
11.306
11.271
11.029
11.022
10.909
10.889
10.882
10.714
10.588
10.569
10.55
10.52
10.501
10.303
10.18
10.163




10.005
9.994.001
9.972
9.944
9.939
9.932.999
9.922
9.906
9.890.001
9.852
9.83
9.814
9.781.999
9.734
9.719
9.687
9.677
9.661
9.604.999
9.574.001
9.554
9.477.999
9.468.001
9.463
9.453
9.438
9.379
9.226
9.201.999
9.193
9.16
9.146
9.127
9.109
9.057.999
9.049
9.031
9.022.001
9.012.999
8.902.001
8.875
8.871
8.849
8.759
8.75
8.725.001
86.660
8.62
8.595 [
8.514
8.474
8.387
8.287
8.256
8.253
8.207



8.204.001
8.086.001
7.802
7.453
7.395
7.392
7.117
7.053



